
 

 

FOI report on Public Contracts greater than €25,000 awarded by Clare Co Council for Q1, 2022 

 
 

 

 

 

Date of 
Award 

Type of Contracts 
Awarded 

Title Estimated / 
Potential Value of 
Contract Awarded 

Tenderer Name Tenderer Address 

21/03/2022 Works contract - 
eEtenders 

File Store & Racking Fit Out, 
Quin Road, Ennis 

€202,186.30 Syl O’Connor Building 
Contractor Ltd 

Ballycullen, Sixmilebridge, Co Clare 

18/01/2022 Works contract - 
eEtenders 

Bolooghra Bridge Repair - 
Replacement of the existing 
deck with a new reinforced 

concrete slab, including 
reinforced concrete edge 
beams to provide for an 

increased deck width 

€48,800 Paul Mulcair Ltd          Ballyengland, Askeaton, Co. Limerick 
 

25/2/2022 Works contract – 
SupplyGov 
CE22000006T 

Road Recycling –  In The 
Ennistymon Engineering 
Area Of The West Clare 

Municipal District 

€67,000 Colas Contracting Limited Unit G1 ,  
Maynooth Business Campus,  

Maynooth 
Co. Kildare 

28/03/2022 Works contract – 
SupplyGov 

CE22000003T 

Road Recycling/ Road 
Recycling & Stabilisation 
Ennis Municipal District 

2022 

€73,500.00 Colas Contracting Limited Unit G1 ,  
Maynooth Business Campus,  

Maynooth 
Co. Kildare 

21/03/2022 Works contract – 
SupplyGov 

CE22000001T 

Road Recycling/ Road 
Recycling & Stabilisation And 

Road Recycling Including 
Sealing In The Kilrush 

Engineering Area Of The 
West Clare Municipal 
District, Clare County 

Council 2022 

€49,050.00 Colas Contracting Limited Unit G1 ,  
Maynooth Business Campus,  

Maynooth 
Co. Kildare 


